
ALLERGY INFORMATION:

SHELF LIFE:

 Item No. size Net Wt. Case pack Dim Cube Hi x Tie per pallet

unit 10" 6 LBS 1 CAKE 11.25X11.5X4.25 0.32 240

case 52600 10" 12 LBS 2 PCS/CS 22.5X11.5X4.25 0.64 20X6 120

DEFROSTING / HANDLING

10" PLAIN CHEESECAKE - SL 16

Net Wt.: 6 LBS (2.72 KG)

AWARD WINNING NEW YORK CHEESECAKE, SMOOTH AND 

CREAMY.  BAKED ON A THIN LAYER OF YELLOW CAKE

CONTAINS MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOY, AND IS MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY 

THAT PROCESSES PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS

INGREDIENTS: CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND 

CREAM, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, CHEESE CULTURE), SUGAR, 

HEAVY CREAM, EGGS (EGGS, CITRIC ACID), PASTEURIZED 

CULTURED SKIM MILK, CAKE BASE (SUGAR, ENRICHED WHEAT 

FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE 

MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CELLULOSE, WHEAT 

GLUTEN, LEAVENING [SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, 

SODIUM BICARBONATE], WHEY [MILK], SALT, NATURAL 

FLAVOR. XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM), WATER, CORN STARCH, 

CONTAINS LESS THAN 2 % OF THE FOLLOWING: SOYBEAN OIL, 

EGGS, MILK PROTEIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, MICROBIAL RENNET, 

SOYBEAN LECITHIN.

Defrost overnight in refrigerator. Unused portion may be stored in refrigerator up 

to 7 days. May be refrozen. Best served at room temperature 

Frozen: 12 Months

Under Refrigeration: 7 Days

KOSHER INFORMATION: Kof - K dairy

UNIT UPC Code: 7 48924 52600 7
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